

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH AT
SRINAGAR
SWP 2099/2018

IMTIYAZ MAQBOOL SOFI & ORS. ...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Umar Mehraj, Advocate vice,
Mr. M.M. Dar, Advocate

Vs

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. ...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

SHRI FAROOQ AHMAD BHAT, REGISTRAR JUDICIAL

ORDER
22.09.2023

Reportedly, fresh status report in terms of the Hon'ble Court order dated 28.04.2023 and 20.05.2022, has not been filed till date. Be filed within a period of four weeks.

Put up again on 02.11.2023.

Registrar Judicial

SRINAGAR
22.09.2023
Mir Arif